
Poz

1
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StC

77
350
131
62

356
75

455
12

486
35

511
270
52

239
96

283
230
198
217
66

502
189

9
25

Jezdec

PAVEL VOBR
VÁCLAV VLASÁK
PETR MELICHAR
KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
JONÁŠ KOCOUREK
MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
MAXIM REPÁK
DAVID BAREŠ
PAVEL VÍŠEK
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
ROBERT JANEK
MAREK NĚMEČEK
STANISLAV MALEC
LUKÁŠ SIMON
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
JAN JÍNĚ
ONDŘEJ MORCINEK
PAVEL ŠNAJDR
MARTIN PETÁK
MARCIN BRONOWSKI
JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ
JAKUB ČEDÍK
MARTIN FRENCL

Soutěšící

BMW S 1000 R
DUCATI SF 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREET
MV AGUSTA
HONDA 250
DUCATI 749 NAKED
HONDA 250
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HONDA CBR 1000
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI R6
APRILIA TUONO V4
KTM 390
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
SUZUKI 750
YAMAHA FZ6N
APRILIA TUONO
BMW S1000R
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
DUCATI MONSTER 620
YAMAHA MT07
SUZUKI 650

Klub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SSP0
NBK1
SSP0
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
SSP0
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Celk.čas

11:29.537
11:38.872
11:40.985
11:42.010
11:56.822
12:02.458
12:12.880
12:14.510
12:17.921
12:25.232
12:25.631
12:30.398
12:32.021
12:33.120
12:38.322
12:39.971
12:52.810
12:53.951
12:56.922
13:00.669
13:07.764
13:35.158
13:41.540
13:42.214

Dif

9.335
11.448
12.473
27.285
32.921
43.343
44.973
48.384
55.695
56.094

1:00.861
1:02.484
1:03.583
1:08.785
1:10.434
1:23.273
1:24.414
1:27.385
1:31.132
1:38.227
2:05.621
2:12.003
2:12.677

N.čas

2:16.204
2:18.499
2:18.684
2:18.982
2:19.719
2:22.930
2:23.394
2:25.317
2:26.161
2:25.654
2:26.788
2:27.475
2:28.897
2:27.660
2:26.807
2:29.134
2:31.836
2:32.201
2:31.246
2:30.707
2:34.668
2:38.247
2:42.480
2:42.435

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

9.335

Prům.rychlost

140,808

N.čas kola

2:16.204

Km/h

142,569

Nejlepší kolo

77 - PAVEL VOBR
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PAVEL VOBR (77)

2VÁCLAV VLASÁK (350)

3KAREL TRUKMÜLLER (62)

4PETR MELICHAR (131)

5MATĚJ MICHAJLEC (75)

6PAVEL VÍŠEK (486)

7DAVID BAREŠ (12)

8JONÁŠ KOCOUREK (356)

9STANISLAV MALEC (52)

10ROBERT JANEK (511)

11TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK (35)

12MAXIM REPÁK (455)

13MAREK NĚMEČEK (270)

14LUKÁŠ SIMON (239)

15JIŘÍ HLADÍK (96)

16MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

17JAN JÍNĚ (230)

18ONDŘEJ MORCINEK (198)

19PAVEL ŠNAJDR (217)

20MARCIN BRONOWSKI (502)

21MARTIN PETÁK (66)

22JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ (189)

23JAKUB ČEDÍK (9)

24MARTIN FRENCL (25)
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(511) ROBERT JANEK

1
2
3
4

5

(270) MAREK NĚMEČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(52) STANISLAV MALEC
1
2
3

4
5

(239) LUKÁŠ SIMON

1
2
3
4

5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(230) JAN JÍNĚ

1
2
3
4
5

(198) ONDŘEJ MORCINEK
1
2

3
4
5

(217) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:28.505
2:29.330

2:26.783

2:25.654

2:28.715
2:28.633
2:27.227

2:26.788

2:28.159

2:29.755
2:29.093

2:27.475

2:28.897

2:30.433

2:29.244
2:29.667

2:29.157

2:27.660

2:29.746

2:28.886

2:30.824

2:30.476
2:31.870

2:26.807

2:29.469
2:30.262

2:30.306

2:29.134

2:31.836

2:32.964
2:33.404
2:33.017

2:33.129

2:32.291

2:32.201

2:32.258

2:35.156
2:32.444

2:32.629

Dif

+2.851
+3.676

+1.129

+1.927
+1.845
+0.439

+0.684

+2.280
+1.618

+1.536

+0.347
+0.770

+1.497

+2.086

+1.226

+4.017

+3.669
+5.063

+0.335
+1.128

+1.172

+1.128
+1.568
+1.181

+0.928

+0.090

+0.057

+3.910
+1.198

+1.383

Denní čas

16:45:24.830
16:47:54.160

16:50:20.943
16:52:46.597

16:42:55.633
16:45:24.348
16:47:52.981
16:50:20.208

16:52:46.996

16:42:57.281
16:45:25.440

16:47:55.195
16:50:24.288
16:52:51.763

16:42:55.145
16:45:24.042
16:47:54.475

16:50:23.719
16:52:53.386

16:42:59.036
16:45:28.193
16:47:55.853
16:50:25.599

16:52:54.485

16:42:59.710
16:45:30.534

16:48:01.010
16:50:32.880
16:52:59.687

16:43:02.165
16:45:31.634
16:48:01.896

16:50:32.202
16:53:01.336

16:43:02.954
16:45:34.790
16:48:07.754
16:50:41.158
16:53:14.175

16:43:05.437
16:45:38.566

16:48:10.857
16:50:43.058
16:53:15.316

16:43:06.812
16:45:41.968
16:48:14.412

16:50:47.041

Kolo

5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(502) MARCIN BRONOWSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(189) JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ

1
2
3
4
5

(9) JAKUB ČEDÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(25) MARTIN FRENCL
1
2
3

4
5

Čas kola

2:31.246

2:35.838

2:33.867
2:32.327

2:30.707

2:36.211
2:36.296

2:34.668

2:34.942

2:38.247

2:40.736
2:42.779
2:43.723

2:42.480

2:42.649
2:42.931
2:42.836

2:42.669

2:42.435

2:43.427
2:42.543

Dif

+5.131

+3.160
+1.620

+1.543
+1.628

+0.274

+2.489
+4.532
+5.476

+0.169
+0.451
+0.356

+0.234

+0.992
+0.108

Denní čas

16:53:18.287

16:43:09.295
16:45:45.133

16:48:19.000
16:50:51.327
16:53:22.034

16:43:07.012
16:45:43.223
16:48:19.519

16:50:54.187
16:53:29.129

16:43:11.038
16:45:49.285
16:48:30.021
16:51:12.800
16:53:56.523

16:43:12.009
16:45:54.489

16:48:37.138
16:51:20.069
16:54:02.905

16:43:12.505
16:45:55.174
16:48:37.609

16:51:21.036
16:54:03.579

Kolo

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1

2
3
4
5

(350) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(62) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1
2

3
4
5

(356) JONÁŠ KOCOUREK
1
2
3

4
5

(75) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC

1
2
3
4

5

(455) MAXIM REPÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(12) DAVID BAREŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK

1
2
3
4
5

(35) TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
1

Čas kola

2:16.649
2:17.232

2:16.204

2:17.021

2:18.819

2:18.499

2:18.849
2:19.303

2:18.684

2:18.783
2:19.156

2:19.731

2:19.749

2:19.653

2:18.982

2:19.227

2:23.175
2:20.937

2:21.360

2:19.719

2:22.930

2:23.019
2:24.371

2:23.491

2:26.821

2:23.712
2:23.788

2:23.394

2:25.317

2:26.144

2:26.351
2:25.910

2:26.161

2:27.439
2:28.394
2:26.831

Dif

+0.445
+1.028

+0.817

+0.320

+0.350
+0.804

+0.099
+0.472

+1.047

+0.767

+0.671

+0.245

+3.456
+1.218

+1.641

+0.089
+1.441

+0.561

+3.427

+0.318
+0.394

+0.827

+1.034
+0.593

+1.278
+2.233
+0.670

Denní čas

16:42:43.796

16:45:00.445
16:47:17.677
16:49:33.881
16:51:50.902

16:42:44.767
16:45:03.586
16:47:22.085

16:49:40.934
16:52:00.237

16:42:45.996
16:45:04.680
16:47:23.463
16:49:42.619

16:52:02.350

16:42:45.764
16:45:05.513

16:47:25.166
16:49:44.148
16:52:03.375

16:42:52.996
16:45:16.171
16:47:37.108

16:49:58.468
16:52:18.187

16:42:50.012
16:45:12.942
16:47:35.961
16:50:00.332

16:52:23.823

16:42:56.530
16:45:23.351

16:47:47.063
16:50:10.851
16:52:34.245

16:42:52.153
16:45:17.470
16:47:43.614

16:50:09.965
16:52:35.875

16:42:50.461
16:45:16.622
16:47:44.061
16:50:12.455
16:52:39.286

16:42:56.325
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